»» O m ro n  Q u a l i ty  w i t h  a  c a p i ta l  " Q "
»» H i g h  p ro g ra m m i n g  f u n c t i o n a l i ty
»» B u i l t - i n  s a fe ty
3G3MX2 AC Drives
Born to drive machines
2
Harmonized motor and
machine control

200 V class
400 V class
Type Designation
Specifications
3G3MX2 series
A: Standard specs
3 G 3 M X 2 A B 0 0 1
Voltage:
B: Single-phase 200 VAC
2: Three-phase 200 VAC
4:  Three-phase 400 VAC
Max. applicable motor output
001: 0.1 kW (1/8 HP)
           to
150: 15.0 kW (20 HP)
Note:	 1. 	Three phase model use forced-air-cooling but single phase model is self cooling.
	 2.	Based on a standard 3-Phase standard motor.
	 3.	Above 400Hz with some function limitation.
Note:	 1. 	Based on a standard 3-Phase standard motor.
	 2.	Above 400Hz with some function limitation.
10 AC Drives
Specifications
Model number 3G3MX2-9 Specifications

Heat Loss
18 AC Drives
Ordering Information
3G3MX2 AC Drives
Model
Voltage class
Constant torque (Heavy load) Variable torque (Light load)
Standard
Max motor kW Max motor HP Rated current A Max motor kW Max motor HP Rated current A
1-phase 200 VAC
0.1 1/8 1.0 0.2 1/4 1.2 3G3MX2-AB001
0.2 1/4 1.6 0.4 1/2 1.9 3G3MX2-AB002
0.4 1/2 3.0 0.55 3/4 3.5 3G3MX2-AB004
0.75 1 5.0 1.1 1 1/2 6.0 3G3MX2-AB007
1.5 2 8.0 2.2 3 9.6 3G3MX2-AB015
2.2 3 11.0 3.0 4 12.0 3G3MX2-AB022
3-phase 200 VAC
0.1 1/8 1.0 0.2 1/4 1.2 3G3MX2-A2001
0.2 1/4 1.6 0.4 1/2 1.9 3G3MX2-A2002
0.4 1/2 3.0 0.55 3/4 3.5 3G3MX2-A2004
0.75 1 5.0 1.1 1 1/2 6.0 3G3MX2-A2007
1.5 2 8.0 2.2 3 9.6 3G3MX2-A2015
2.2 3 11.0 3.0 4 12.0 3G3MX2-A2022
3.7 5 17.5 5.5 7 1/2 19.6 3G3MX2-A2037
5.5 7 1/2 25.0 7.5 10 30.0 3G3MX2-A2055
7.5 10 33.0 11 15 40.0 3G3MX2-A2075
11 15 47.0 15 20 56.0 3G3MX2-A2110
15 20 60.0 18.5 25 69.0 3G3MX2-A2150
3-phase 400 VAC
0.4 1/2 1.8 0.75 1 2.1 3G3MX2-A4004
0.75 1 3.4 1.5 2 4.1 3G3MX2-A4007
1.5 2 4.8 2.2 3 5.4 3G3MX2-A4015
2.2 3 5.5 3.0 4 6.9 3G3MX2-A4022
3.0 4 7.2 4.0 5 8.8 3G3MX2-A4030
4.0 5 9.2 5.5 7 1/2 11.1 3G3MX2-A4040
5.5 7 1/2 14.8 7.5 10 17.5 3G3MX2-A4055
7.5 10 18.0 11 15 23.0 3G3MX2-A4075
11 15 24.0 15 20 31.0 3G3MX2-A4110
15 20 31.0 18.5 25 38.0 3G3MX2-A4150
Types Model Description Functions
D
ig
ita

Note:  Software runs on the following OS: Windows 2000 (Service Pack 3a or higher), XP, Vista or Windows 7.
193G3MX2
Ordering Information
Drive Braking resistor unit
Voltage
Max. motor
capacity
Drive 3G3MX2-9 Connectable
min.
resistance Ω
Drive mounted type
(3%ED, 10 sec max) Braking
torque %
Drive mounted type
(10%ED, 10 sec max) Braking
torque %
kW HP 3-phase 1-phase Model 3G3AX-9
Resistance
Ω
Model 3G3AX-9
Resistance
Ω
200 V
(1-phase/
3-phase)
0.12 1/8 A2001 B001 100
REM00K1400-IE 400
200
REM00K1400-IE 400
200
0.2 1/4 A2002 B002 100 180 180
0.5 1/2 A2004 B004 100
REM00K1200-IE 200
180 REM00K1200-IE 200 180
0.7 1 A2007 B007 50 100 REM00K2070-IE 70 200
1.5 2 A2015 B015 50
REM00K2070-IE 70
140 REM00K4075-IE 75 130
2.2 3 A2022 B022 35 90 REM00K4035-IE 35 180
3.7 5 A2037 - 35 REM00K4075-IE 75 50 REM00K6035-IE 35 100
5.5 7.5 A2055 - 20
REM00K4035-IE 35
75 REM00K9017-IE 17 150
7.5 10 A2075 - 17 55 REM01K9017-IE 17 110
11 15 A2110 - 17 REM00K6035-IE 35 40 REM02K1017-IE 17 75
15 20 A2150 - 10 REM00K9017-IE 17 55 REM03K5010-IE 10 95
400 V
(3-phase)
0.5 1/2 A4004 -
180
REM00K1400-IE 400
200
REM00K1400-IE 400
200
1 1 A4007 - 200 200
1.5 2 A4015 - REM00K1200-IE 200 190 REM00K2200-IE 200 190
2.2 3 A4022 -
100
REM00K2200-IE 200 130
REM00K5120-IE 120
200
3 4 A4030 -
REM00K2120-IE 120
160 160
4 5 A4040 - 120 REM00K6100-IE 100 140
5.5 7.5 A4055 -
70
REM00K4075-IE 75
140 REM00K9070-IE 70 150
7.5 10 A4075 - 100 REM01K9070-IE 70 110
11 15 A4110 - REM00K6100-IE 100 50 REM02K1070-IE 70 75
15 20 A4150 - 35 REM00K9070-IE 70 55 REM03K5035-IE 35 110
Braking Unit, Braking Resistor Unit